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Seniors Regional 1 / .

Seniors Regional 1 / .

Seniors Regional 1 / .

Seniors Regional 2 / .

Seniors Regional 2 / .

Seniors Regional 3 / .

Seniors Regional 3 / .

Seniors Regional 3 / .

Seniors Regional 3 / .

Seniors Regional 3 / .

Feminines Regional 2 / .

U18 Regional 2 / .

U18 Regional 2 / .

U18 Regional 2 / .

U18f A 11 Regional 1 / Phase 2

20130.1

20131.1

20132.1

20133.1

20078.1

20080.1

20081.1

20197.1

20356.1

20421.1

20424.1

20620.1

20621.1

20622.1

20683.1

20685.1

20687.1

20886.1

20950.1

21013.1

21015.1

21018.1

22615.1

21368.1

21413.1

21459.1

26507.1

Camon Us 1

Grande Synthe O. 1

Loon Plage Fc 1

Steenvoorde As 1

Tourcoing Us 1

St Amand Fc 1

Avion Cs 1

Chauny Us 1

Seclin Fc 1

Miannay Moyenneville 1

Amiens Ac 2

Cucq As 1

Enquin Les Mines Es 1

St Martin Boulogne O 1

Calonne Ricouart Fcc 1

Hesdin O. 1

Le Portel Stade 2

Bavay Us 1

Vervins Us 1

Moy De L'Aisne Sas 1

Amiens Pigeonnier 1

Chaulnes Aae 1

Gauchy Grugi St Quen 1

Le Portel Stade 1

Doullens Rc 1

Arsenal Abc Club 1

Lens Rc 1
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

Poule B

Poule E

Poule F

Poule G

Poule A

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule 0

23407004

23407005

23407006

23407007

23406873

23406875

23406876

23407137

23407478

23407609

23407612

23408043

23408044

23408045

23408172

23408174

23408176

23408573

23408703

23408832

23408834

23408837

23491986

23431283

23431373

23431464

24214901

Longueau Esc 1

Outreau Asf 1

Dunkerque Usl 2

Le Portel Stade 1

Bethune Stade 1

Loos Ussm 1

St Andre Us 1

Senlis Usm 1

Lambersart Uf 1

Marcq En Baroeul O. 2

Balagny Us 1

Marck En Calaisis As 2

St Omer Us Pays 2

Grande Synthe O. 2

Hazebrouck Sc 2

Bethune Afcll 1

Arques Es 1

Lille Moulins Carrel 1

Bohain Rc 1

Arsenal Abc Club 1

Moreuil Sc 1

Maubeuge Us 2

St Quentin O. 1

Vimy Us 1

Abbeville Sc 1

Raismes Fc 1

Valenciennes Fc 1

501076

520251

521101

515473

540645

548990

500877

500239

500934

582693

530323

525817

544739

512858

529518

500939

500894

512886

500497

502625

534402

500949

581692

500894

500299

552669

500369

500887

501009

500056

500894

500115

501299

501048

500174

560787

500866

527101

501223

500368

520251

500957

554024

501037

536159

500482

552669

500876

501049

500164

500942

500253

582202

500250

180

181

460

182

183

186

187

190

191

192

456

195

196

453

522

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP
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U18f A 11 Regional 2 / Phase 2

Challenge U16f A 11 / Régional 2

Challenge U16f A 11 / Régional 2

Challenge U16f A 11 / Régional 2

U17 Regional 1 / .

U17 Regional 2 / .

U16 Regional 1 / .

U16 Regional 2 / .

U14 Ligue D1 - Oise / .

26416.1

26417.1

26572.1

26573.1

26587.1

26601.1

21527.1

21722.1

21723.1

21855.1

21989.1

24603.1

Chevrieres Gdfresnoy 1

Rouvroy Us 1

Chevrieres Gdfresnoy 5

Gauchy Grugi St Quen 5

Merignies Ol. 5

Hazebrouck Chts As 5

Vimy Us 1

Fresnoy Fonsomme Fc 1

Le Pays Du Valois Us 1

Chauny Us 5

Vimy Us 5

Chevrieres Gdfresnoy 5

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

11/12/2021

12/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

12/12/2021

11/12/2021

12/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule A

Poule B

Poule B

Poule B

Poule 0

24201983

24201984

24216969

24216970

24216999

24217028

23431931

23432546

23432547

23432811

23433077

23708726

Vermelles Us 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 1

Villers St Paul Us 5

Senlis Usm 5

Douaisis Ff 6

Steenvoorde As 5

Hazebrouck Sc 1

Creil Afc 1

Amiens Porto Fc 1

Abbeville Sc 5

St Laurent Blangy Es 5

Pont Ste Maxence Us 5

590196

500487

590196

581692

539335

512889

500942

554183

560836

500239

500942

590196

515775

502595

502694

500174

751103

515473

500957

550141

528073

500253

529555

502595

523

528

529

530

480

202

455

205

515

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP


